Department of Radiodiagnosis

Al - Ameen Medical College Hospital, Vijayapur

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS (VIII & IX TERM)

FROM JANUARY-2019 TO JUNE-2019

DATE Days TOPIC STAFF
05-01-2019 Saturday | Introduction Class & X-Ray Basis Dr.Ramesh.V.Mankare
Professor
12-01-2019 Saturday | Diagnosis of Common conditions like tuberculosis, Dr.Mohd.Atik Ahamed
consolidation & pleural effusion,. Asso.Professor
19-01-2019 Saturday | Diagnosis of Common conditions like pneumothorax lung | Dr.Sachin.G.Shatagar
abscess, collapse, Asst.Professor
26-01-2019 Saturday Diagnosis of Common conditions like Bronchogenic Dr.Rajani.P.Jadhav
carcinoma Sr.Resident
02-02-2019 Saturday Differential diagnosis of meditational masses Dr.Wasiya.J.Shekhaji
Sr.Resident
09-02-2019 Saturday Indications for bronchography,tomography and CT scan. Dr.Ramesh.V.Mankare
Professor
16-02-2019 Saturday Normal topography of heart, cardiomegaly. Dr.Mohd.Atik Ahamed
Asso.Professor
23-02-2019 Saturday Common rheumatic heart diseases and pericardial effusion. | Dr.Sachin.G.Shatagar
Asst.Professor
02-03-2019 Saturday Diagnosis of acute abdominal conditions like appendicitis Dr.Rajani.P.Jadhav
cholecystion Sr.Resident
09-03-2019 Saturday Diagnosis of acute abdominal conditions like Intestinal Dr.Wasiya.J.Shekhaji
obstruction, perforation. Sr.Resident
16-03-2019 Saturday Indications and contraindications for Barium studies. Dr.Ramesh.V.Mankare
Professor
23-03-2019 Saturday Differential diagnosis of calcification and stones on plain x- | Dr.Mohd.Atik Ahamed
ray. Asso.Professor
30-03-2019 Saturday Diagnosis of gastric ulcer/duodenal ulcer/cancer stomach/ Dr.Sachin.G.Shatagar
esophageal cancer on Barium studies. Asst.Professor
13-04-2019 Saturday Radiation hazards to a pregnant woman and child. Dr.Rajani.P.Jadhav
Appropriate time to take x-rays during pregnancy and the Sr.Resident
number of views to be taken.
20-04-2019 Saturday Diagnosis of common fractures Dr.Wasiya.J.Shekhaji
Sr.Resident
27-04-2019 Saturday Diagnosis of common caries spine, osteomyelitis of bones Dr.Ramesh.V.Mankare
Professor
04-05-2019 Saturday Diagnosis of common nutritional deficiencies like rackets Dr.Mohd.Atik Ahamed
Asso.Professor
11-05-2019 Saturday Diagnosis of common bone tumors and diseases of joints. Dr.Sachin.G.Shatagar
Asst.Professor
18-05-2019 Saturday Signs of raised intra cranial tension, ICT on plain x-rays of | Dr.Rajani.P.Jadhav
skull. Sr.Resident
25-05-2019 Saturday Identification of renal calculi Dr.Wasiya.J.Shekhaji
Sr.Resident
01-06-2019 Saturday Interpret skiagrams of common diseases. Dr.Ramesh.V.Mankare
Professor
08-06-2019 Saturday Introduction Class & X-Ray Basis Dr.Mohd.Atik Ahamed
Asso.Professor
15-06-2019 Saturday Diagnosis of Common conditions like tuberculosis, Dr.Sachin.G.Shatagar
consolidation & pleural effusion,. Asst.Professor
22-06-2019 Saturday Diagnosis of Common conditions like pneumothorax lung Dr.Rajani.P.Jadhav
abscess, collapse, Sr.Resident
29-06-2019 Saturday Diagnosis of Common conditions like tuberculosis, Dr.Wasiya.J.Shekhaji

consolidation & pleural effusion,.

Sr.Resident
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Department of Radiodiagnosis

Al - Ameen Medical College Hospital, Vijaypur

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR POST GRADUATE STUDENTS FROM JANUARY-2019 TO JUNE-2019

| DATE Days TOPIC PRESENTER
07-01-2019 | Monday | X-Ray tube and properties of R-ray and Dr.Meghana
darkroom.
10-01-2019 | Thursday | Films, Cassettes, Artifacts, Intensifying screen. Dr.Mohd.Naufal
14-01-2019 | Monday Brain,Anatomy,Embryology,Coverings. Dr.Salman
17-01-2019 | Thursday | Barium swallow and Barium Dr.Ravinder
21-01-2019 | Monday | CONTRAST MEDIA:-Risk and side effects Dr.Meghana
24-01-2019 | Thursday | CSF Flow pathway and ventricular system Dr.Mohd.Naufal
28-01-2019 | Monday | BMFT Barium enema,Entero Clysis Dr.Salman
31-01-2019 | Thursday | Flat panel display Dr.Ravinder
04-02-2019 | Monday | Arterial and uenous supply of Brain Dr.Meghana
07-02-2019 | Thursday Fistologram,Sinugram,Sinusogram,HSG Dr.Mohd.Naufal
11-02-2019 | Monday | Interaction of X-ray with matter Dr.Salman
14-02-2019 | Thursday | Neck anatomy, NECK spaces Dr.Ravinder
18-02-2019 | Monday | Media stinum and cardia,- Antomy,Embryobgy Dr.Meghana
21-02-2019 | Thursday | USG and Doppler physics Dr.Mohd.Naufal
25-02-2019 | Monday | Deleveopment in USG transducer technique Dr.Salman
28-02-2019 | Thursday | LUNG-Embrogology,Congential Dr.Ravinder
anomaly,Broncho-pul
segment,Branchopolmonery sequestration, CAM
07-03-2019 | Thursday | I.V.U- M.C.U-R.G.U. Dr.Meghana
11-03-2019 | Monday | Tissue harmonic imaging elestography Dr.Mohd.Naufal
14-03-2018 | Thursday | Volumetric USG Dr.Salman
18-03-2019 | Monday | Trans rectal and trans period USG Dr.Ravinder
21-03-2019 | Thursday | Molecular imaging Dr.Meghana
25-03-2019 | Monday | Solid abdominal organ and Biliary system Dr.Mohd.Naufal
ERCP,MRCP
28-03-2019 | Thursday | Arteriography CT,MRI Dr.Salman
01-04-2019 | Monday | Male and Female genital urinary system Dr.Ravinder
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DATE Days TOPIC PRESENTER
04-04-2019 | Thursday | Osteomyecltis (Adults) Dr.Meghana
08-04-2019 | Monday | Congenital anamoues of urinary tract system Dr.Mohd.Naufal
11-04-2019 | Thursday | Bone Tumors Dr.Salman
15-04-2019 | Monday | Osteonecrosis (Wrist) Dr.Ravinder
18-04-2019 | Thursday | Renal cyst disease Dr.Meghana
22-04-2019 | Monday | Sketal Dysplasias Dr.Mohd.Naufal
25-04-2019 | Thursday | Craniovertebral Jn. (Anatomy) Dr.Salman
29-04-2019 | Monday | CT Physics Dr.Ravinder
02-05-2019 | Thursday | Vascular diseases of the Kidney Dr.Meghana
06-05-2019 | Monday | Renal Vein Thromosis Dr.Mohd.Naufal
09-05-2019 | Thursday | Retropharvngeal space lesions Dr.Salman
13-05-2019 | Monday | Emphysema Dr.Ravinder
16-05-2019 | Thursday | MRI Physics Dr.Meghana
20-05-2019 | Monday | Carotid cavernous Fistula Dr.Mohd.Naufal
23-05-2019 | Thursday | Anatomy of larynx Dr.Salman
27-05-2019 | Monday | Cystic lesions of liver Dr.Ravinder
30-05-2019 | Thursday | Acute pancreatitis with complications Dr.Meghana
03-06-2019 | Monday | Congenital heart diseases Dr.Mohd.Naufal
06-06-2019 | Thursday | USG breast (Birads) Dr.Salman
10-06-2019 | Monday | DR and CR Physics Dr.Ravinder
13-06-2018 | Thursday | Large bowel obstruction in adults Dr.Meghana
17-06-2019 | Monday | Congenital anomalies of kidney Dr.Mohd.Naufal
20-06-2019 | Thursday | Paranasal sinuses Dr.Salman
24-06-2019 | Monday | X-Ray tube and properties of R-ray and Dr.Ravinder

darkroom.
27-06-2019 | Thursday | Films, Cassettes, Artifacts, Intensifying screen. Dr.Meghana
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